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  File	
  2:	
  Country	
  distribution	
  of	
  HIC	
  lead	
  (n=304)	
  and	
  last	
  (n=350)	
  	
  
authors	
  
	
   Lead	
  authors	
   Last	
  authors	
  
Country	
   N	
   %	
  total	
  pubs	
   N	
   %	
  total	
  pubs	
  
USA	
   197	
   65%	
   196	
   56%	
  
United	
  Kingdom	
  	
   34	
   11%	
   59	
   17%	
  
Canada	
  	
   20	
   	
  7%	
   16	
   5%	
  
Australia	
  	
   11	
   	
  4%	
   11	
   3%	
  
Netherlands	
  	
   11	
   	
  4%	
   14	
   4%	
  
Japan	
  	
   	
  8	
   	
  3%	
   9	
   3%	
  
Sweden	
  	
   	
  8	
   	
  3%	
   15	
   4%	
  
Norway	
  	
   	
  5	
   	
  2%	
   9	
   3%	
  
Belgium	
  	
   3	
   1%	
   5	
   1%	
  
Switzerland	
   3	
   1%	
   8	
   2%	
  
Denmark	
   1	
   0.3%	
   2	
   0.5%	
  
Germany	
   1	
   0.3%	
   1	
   0.3%	
  
Ireland	
   1	
   0.3%	
   1	
   0.3%	
  
Italy	
   1	
   0.3%	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
  
Spain	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   3	
   0.8%	
  
Portugal	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   1	
   0.3%	
  
Total	
   304	
   100%	
   350	
   100%	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


