Supplementary File 2: Country distribution of HIC lead (n=304) and last (n=350) authors

	Lead authors		Last authors	
Country	N	% total pubs	N	% total pubs
USA	197	65%	196	56%
United Kingdom	34	11%	59	17%
Canada	20	7%	16	5%
Australia	11	4%	11	3%
Netherlands	11	4%	14	4%
Japan	8	3%	9	3%
Sweden	8	3%	15	4%
Norway	5	2%	9	3%
Belgium	3	1%	5	1%
Switzerland	3	1%	8	2%
Denmark	1	0.3%	2	0.5%
Germany	1	0.3%	1	0.3%
Ireland	1	0.3%	1	0.3%
Italy	1	0.3%	-	-
Spain	-	-	3	0.8%
Portugal	-	-	1	0.3%
Total	304	100%	350	100%